
SPIRITS
GIN ABV 25ml 50ml
Exeter Gin
Gordon’s Gin
Gordon’s Gin Sicilian Lemon 
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Tarquin’s Gin Rhubarb & Raspberry
Tarquin’s Cornish Sea Dog Gin
Tarquin’s Gin
Tarquin’s Gin Blackberry
Tarquin’s Gin Blood Orange
Tarquin’s Gin Elderflower & Pink Grapefruit
Tarquin’s Passionfruit & Peach Gin

44%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
38%
57%
42%
38%
38%
42%
38%

£3.50
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99

£5.09
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£5.79
£5.79
£5.79
£5.79
£5.79
£5.79
£5.79

RUM ABV 25ml 50ml
Bacardi White Rum 
Captain Morgan Dark Rum 
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum 
Captain Morgan Tiki
Dead Man’s Fingers Pineapple Rum
Dead Man’s Fingers Cherry Rum 
Dead Man’s Fingers Mango Rum 
Dead Man’s Fingers Passionfruit Rum 
Kraken Spiced Rum
Malibu

37.5%
40%
35%
25%
35%
35%
35%
35%
40%
21%

£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£3.75
£2.99

£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£5.45
£4.35

VODKA ABV 25ml 50ml
Vodka
Red Cherry
Vodka Black Grape
Vodka Blue Raspberry
Vodka Pink Lemonade
Grey Goose 
Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit Twist
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush
Smirnoff Vodka 

40%
35.2%
35.2%
35.2%
35.2%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£4.50
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99

£4.79
£4.79
£4.79
£4.79
£4.79
£6.55
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35

WHISKEY ABV 25ml 50ml
Bell’s Whisky
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jameson Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Southern Comfort

40%
40%
35%
40%
40%
35%

£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£3.25
£3.75
£2.99

£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.70
£5.45
£4.35

SHOTS ABV 25ml
Cazcabel Coconut Tequila Liqueur
Cazcabel Blanco Tequila
Cazcabel Coffee Tequila Liqueur
Cazcabel Honey Tequila Liqueur
Cazcabel Reposado Tequila
Corky’s Blueberry 
Corky’s Raspberry Glitter
Corky’s Passionfruit Glitter 
Corky’s Mango 
Corky’s Sour Apple 
Corky’s Sour Cherry 
Jägermeister
Carcelli Black Sambuca 
Carcelli Sambuca 
Lustre Strawberry Cream Tequila 
Lustre Pineapple Cream Rum

34%
38%
34%
34%
38%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
35%
35%
38%
15%
15%

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.99
£1.99

BEERS
DRAUGHT
  
Asahi Super Dry
Brooklyn Stonewall IPA
Carlsberg Lager 
Guinness 
Korev Lager 
Rattler
San Miguel
Thatchers Blood Orange
Thatchers Cloudy Lemon
Thatchers Apple & Blackcurrant
Thatchers Gold
Harbour Artic Sky IPA
Tribute Real Ale
Jubel Peach 
Guest Cider 

ABV 
5%
4.3%
3.4%
4.1%
4.8%
4.5%
5%
4%
4%
4%
4.8%
4.3%
4.2%
4%

Half 
£2.20
£2.20
£1.70
£2.20
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.70
£2.00
£2.00
£2.20
£2.00

Pint 
£4.39
£4.39
£3.39
£4.39
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.39
£3.99
£3.99
£4.39
£3.99

4 Pint Jug
£16.00
£16.00
£12.00

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£12.00
£14.00

£16.00

PACKAGED ALCOHOL
  ABV 275ml 330ml 500ml
Beavertown Gamma Ray
Beavertown Neck Oil
Corona 
Peroni Gluten Free
Desperados
Jubel Beer
Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple
Crabbies Original Ginger Beer
VK Black Cherry
VK Blue
VK Ice
VK Orange & Passionfruit
VK Tropical Fruits

5.4%
4.3%
4.6%
5%
5.9%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
3.4%
3.4%
3.4%
3.4%
3.4%
3.4%

£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99

£4.50
£3.95
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.00

£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99

ZERO ALCOHOL
25ml 50ml BTL/CAN

Birra Moretti Zero
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0.0%
Rattler Zero
Guinness 0.0%
Gordon’s 0.0%
Dead Man’s Finger Spiced 0.0%

£1.99
£1.99

£2.99
£2.99

£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£3.25

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola Zero
Diet Coke
Schweppes Lemonade
Soda Water
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Dash of Blackcurrant
Dash of Lime

Dash 
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.30
£0.30

Half 
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

Pint
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

 
Coca-Cola Bottle
Schweppes Canada Dry Ginger Ale
Schweppes Ginger Beer
Schweppes Slimline Tonic
Schweppes Tonic
Red Bull
Frobishers Apple & Mango
Frobishers Apple & Raspberry
Frobishers Orange & Passionfruit
Appletiser Bottle
Still Spring Water

200ml
£1.75
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

250ml

£2.75

275ml

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

500ml 

£1.50

SHARING COCKTAILS 2 PINT
Cherry Blush
Corky’s Cherry, Disaronno, Smirnoff Vodka,  
VK Black Cherry, Lemonade

Skittle Bowl
Corky’s Mango, Smirnoff Vodka, VK Tropical, 
Lemonade

Peach Punch
Archers, Corky’s Mango, VK Ice, Lemonade

Rum Punch
Malibu, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, Pineapple 
Juice, Lemonade

Woo Woo
Smirnoff Vodka, Archers, Cranberry Juice, Soda

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99
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WINE 

 ABV 125ml 175ml 20cl BTL 250ml 70cl BTL
House Wine Red  13% £3.39 £4.39  £4.99 £12.99
House Wine Rose  11% £3.39 £4.39  £4.99 £12.99
House Wine White 12.5% £3.39 £4.39  £4.99 £12.99
House Prosecco 11%   £6.50  £19.95 

ADDITIONAL SPIRITS 
Archers Peach Schnapps
Baileys 
Cointreau 
Courvoisier 
Disaronno 
Pimm’s 
Tia Maria 
Fire Ball Liqueur 
Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whiskey Liqueur

ABV 
18%
17%
40%
40%
28%
25%
20%
33%
35%

25ml 
£2.99 

£3.30 
£3.50 
£3.50

£3.50
£2.99
£3.25

50ml 
£4.35
£4.50
£4.79
£5.09
£5.09
£3.30
£5.09
£4.35
£4.70

Citrus Gin Fizz 
Tarquin’s Blood Orange, Gordon’s Sicillian 
Lemon, Lemonade, Soda

Pink Lemonade
AU Pink Lemonade, Corky’s Raspberry Glitter, 
VK Ice, Lemonade

Blue Razz
AU Blue Raspberry, Corky’s Blueberry,  
VK Blue, Lemonade 

Tutti Frutti
Corky’s Blueberry, Corky’s Apple, Smirnoff 
Vodka, VK Orange & Passionfruit, Lemonade

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

SCAN TO FIND OUT 
WHAT’S ON 

DRINK DEALS
EVENTS
LATEST NEWS
SPECIAL OFFERS
AND MORE…


