

RAM BAR

GREAT DRINKS IFS OR 'BUTTS!'



BEERS DRAUGHT

	ARA	Half	Pint	4 Pint Jug
Asahi Super Dry	5 %	£2.20	£4.39	£16.00
Brooklyn Stonewall IPA	4.3%	£2.20	£4.39	£16.00
Carlsberg Lager	3.4%	£1.70	£3.39	£12.00
Guinness	4.1%	£2.20	£4.39	
Korev Lager	4.8%	£2.00	£3.99	£14.00
Rattler	4.5%	£2.00	£3.99	£14.00
San Miguel	5 %	£2.00	£3.99	£14.00
Thatchers Blood Orange	4%	£2.00	£3.99	£14.00
Thatchers Cloudy Lemon	4%	£2.00	£3.99	£14.00
Thatchers Apple & Blackcurrant	4%	£2.00	£3.99	£14.00
Thatchers Gold	4.8%	£1.70	£3.39	£12.00
Harbour Artic Sky IPA	4.3%	£2.00	£3.99	£14.00
Tribute Real Ale	4.2%	£2.00	£3.99	
Jubel Peach	4%	£2.20	£4.39	£16.00
Guest Cider		£2.00	£3.99	

PACKAGED ALCOHOL

	ABV	275ml	330ml	500ml
Beavertown Gamma Ray	5.4%		£4.50	
Beavertown Neck Oil	4.3%		£3.95	
Corona	4.6%		£3.40	
Peroni Gluten Free	5 %		£3.40	
Desperados	5.9%		£3.40	
Jubel Beer	4%		£3.00	
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	4%			£3.99
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	4%			£3.99
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry	4%			£3.99
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple	4%			£3.99
Crabbies Original Ginger Beer	3.4%			£3.99
VK Black Cherry	3.4%	£2.99		
VK Blue	3.4%	£2.99		
VK Ice	3.4%	£2.99		
VK Orange & Passionfruit	3.4%	£2.99		
VK Tropical Fruits	3.4%	£2.99		

ZERO ALCOHOL

25ml	50ml	BTL/CAN
		£2.99
		£2.99
		£2.99
		£3.25
£1.99	£2.99	
£1.99	£2.99	
	£1.99	

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola Zero Diet Coke Schweppes Lemonade Soda Water Orange Juice Apple Juice Cranberry Juice Pineapple Juice Dash of Blackcurrant Dash of Lime	Dash £0.70 £0.70 £0.70 £0.70 £0.70 £0.70 £0.70 £0.30 £0.30	Half £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50	Pint £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75	
Coca-Cola Bottle Schweppes Canada Dry Ginger Ale Schweppes Ginger Beer Schweppes Slimline Tonic Schweppes Tonic Red Bull Frobishers Apple & Mango Frobishers Apple & Raspberry Frobishers Orange & Passionfruit Appletiser Bottle Still Spring Water	200ml £1.75 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50	250ml £2.75	£2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95	500ml €1.50

WINE

	ABV	125ml	175ml	20cl BTL	250ml	70cl BTL
House Wine Red	13%	£3.39	£4.39		£4.99	£12.99
House Wine Rose	11%	£3.39	£4.39		£4.99	£12.99
House Wine White	12.5%	£3.39	£4.39		£4.99	£12.99
House Prosecco	11%			£6.50		£19.95

SPIRITS

GIN	ABV	25ml	50ml
Exeter Gin	44%	£3.50	£5.09
Gordon's Gin	37.5%	£2.99	£4.35
Gordon's Gin Sicilian Lemon	37.5%	£2.99	£4.35
Gordon's Pink Gin	37.5%	£2.99	£4.35
Tarquin's Gin Rhubarb & Raspberry	38%	£3.99	£5.79
Tarquin's Cornish Sea Dog Gin	57 %	£3.99	£5.79
Tarquin's Gin	42%	£3.99	£5.79
Tarquin's Gin Blackberry	38%	£3.99	£5.79
Tarquin's Gin Blood Orange	38%	£3.99	£5.79
Tarquin's Gin Elderflower & Pink Grapefruit	42%	£3.99	£5.79
Tarquin's Passionfruit & Peach Gin	38%	£3.99	£5.79

RUM	ABV	25ml	50ml
Bacardi White Rum	37.5%	£2.99	£4.35
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	40%	£2.99	£4.35
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum	35 %	£2.99	£4.35
Captain Morgan Tiki	25 %	£2.99	£4.35
Dead Man's Fingers Pineapple Rum	35 %	£2.99	£4.35
Dead Man's Fingers Cherry Rum	35 %	£2.99	£4.35
Dead Man's Fingers Mango Rum	35 %	£2.99	£4.35
Dead Man's Fingers Passionfruit Rum	35 %	£2.99	£4.35
Kraken Spiced Rum	40%	£3.75	£5.45
Malibu	21%	£2.99	£4.35
VODKA	ARV	25ml	50ml

VODKA Vodka Red Cherry Vodka Black Grape Vodka Blue Raspberry Vodka Pink Lemonade Grey Goose Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit Twist Smirnoff Raspberry Crush Smirnoff Vodka	ABV 40% 35.2% 35.2% 35.2% 40% 37.5% 37.5%	25ml £3.30 £3.30 £3.30 £3.30 £4.50 £2.99 £2.99 £2.99	50ml £4.79 £4.79 £4.79 £4.79 £4.79 £6.55 £4.35 £4.35 £4.35
WHISKEY Bell's Whisky Jack Daniel's Jack Daniel's Honey Jameson Whiskey Johnnie Walker Black Label Southern Comfort	ABV	25ml	50ml
	40%	£2.99	£4.35
	40%	£2.99	£4.35
	35%	£2.99	£4.35
	40%	£3.25	£4.70
	40%	£3.75	£5.45
	35%	£2.99	£4.35

SHOTS	ABV	25ml
Cazcabel Coconut Tequila Liqueur	34%	£2.50
Cazcabel Blanco Tequila	38%	£2.50
Cazcabel Coffee Tequila Liqueur	34 %	£2.50
Cazcabel Honey Tequila Liqueur	34 %	£2.50
Cazcabel Reposado Tequila	38 %	£2.50
Corky's Blueberry	15 %	£1.99
Corky's Raspberry Glitter	15 %	£1.99
Corky's Passionfruit Glitter	15 %	£1.99
Corky's Mango	15 %	£1.99
Corky's Sour Apple	15 %	£1.99
Corky's Sour Cherry	15 %	£1.99
Jägermeister	35 %	£2.50
Carcelli Black Sambuca	35 %	£2.50
Carcelli Sambuca	38 %	£2.50
Lustre Strawberry Cream Tequila	15 %	£1.99
Lustre Pineapple Cream Rum	15%	£1.99

Lustre Strawberry Cream Tequila Lustre Pineapple Cream Rum	15% 15%	£1.99 £1.99	
ADDITIONAL SPIRITS	ABV	25ml	50ml
Archers Peach Schnapps	18%	£2.99	£4.35
Baileys	17%		£4.50
Cointreau	40%	£3.30	£4.79
Courvoisier	40%	£3.50	£5.09
Disaronno	28%	£3.50	£5.09
Pimm's	25%		£3.30
Tia Maria	20%	£3.50	£5.09
Fire Ball Liqueur	33%	£2.99	£4.35
Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whiskey Liqueur	35 %	£3.25	£4.70

SHARING COCKTAILS 2 PINT

		INI	
Cherry Blush Corky's Cherry, Disaronno, Smirnoff Vodka, VK Black Cherry, Lemonade	£7.99	Citrus Gin Fizz Tarquin's Blood Orange, Gordon's Sicillian Lemon, Lemonade, Soda	£7.99
Skittle Bowl Corky's Mango, Smirnoff Vodka, VK Tropical, Lemonade	£7.99	Pink Lemonade AU Pink Lemonade, Corky's Raspberry Glitter, VK Ice. Lemonade	£7.99
Peach Punch Archers, Corky's Mango, VK Ice, Lemonade	£7.99	Blue Razz AU Blue Raspberry, Corky's Blueberry,	£7.99
Rum Punch Malibu, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, Pineapple Juice, Lemonade	£7.99	VK Blue, Lemonade Tutti Frutti Corky's Blueberry, Corky's Apple, Smirnoff	£7.99
Woo Woo	£7.99	Vodka, VK Orange & Passionfruit, Lemonade	

SCAN TO FIND OUT WHAT'S ON





EVENTS LATEST NEWS SPECIAL OFFERS